Model Number: JM-AL040-29-08
Spec: Φ40mm  8Ω 3W
全频喇叭：
Specifications ：
Fs                  148.8126    Qms       4.3628        MAS     1253.9690
Fs Added Mass        112.6023    Qes       0.6845        RAT      1955105.0000
Fs Known Vol         0.0000      Qts        0.5916        SD       0.0008
Added Mass          0.5000      Cms       1.6451        LCES      11.4035
Known Vol           0.0000       Mms      0.7144        CMES     103.0565
Diameter            31.0000      BL        2.6328        RES       45.8930
ZMax               53.0930      VAS       0.1309        MMD     0.7026
ZMax Added Mass     46.7597      dBSPL     79.8404       RMT      1.1138
ZMax Known Vol      0.0000       L 1kHz     0.0000        eta       0.0581
Z F1F2              19.5517      L 10kHz     0.1237        Z Min    7.6286
Re                 7.2000        CAS       9.371877E-10   Z AVG    11.3737
Rms                0.1510        RAS       265133.9000
Frequency  Response:
Impedance  Response: